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Gear Driven Drill Press - DP-1000G

Product Images

Short Description

Gear Driven Drill Press - DP-1000G

https://baileigh.com/gear-driven-drill-press-dp-1000g



https://baileigh.com/gear-driven-drill-press-dp-1000g

Additional Information

Stock Number

Base Dimensions (In.)

Base Size (In.)

Drilling Capacity (In.)

Drilling Capacity Mild Steel (In.)
Input Power

Model Number

Motor (HP)

Product Lease Price

Prop 65

Shipping Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Speed Range (RPM)

Spindle Taper

Table Size (In.)

Tapping Capacity Mild Steel (In.)

Weight (Lbs.)

BA9-1002827
15.5" x 19.5"
15.5x19.5

1

1

110V
DP-1000G

1.5 hp

139

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
66x22x28
125-1740

MT 3

19.75" x 13.75"
.625"

500
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