



Gear Driven Drill Press - DP-1000G

Product Images





Short Description

Gear Driven Drill Press - DP-1000G

Additional Information

Stock Number	BA9-1002827
Base Dimensions (In.)	15.5" x 19.5"
Base Size (In.)	15.5 x 19.5
Drilling Capacity (In.)	1
Drilling Capacity Mild Steel (In.)	1
Input Power	110V
Model Number	DP-1000G
Motor (HP)	1.5 hp
Product Lease Price	139
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Shipping Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)	66x22x28
Speed Range (RPM)	125-1740
Spindle Taper	MT 3
Table Size (In.)	19.75" x 13.75"
Tapping Capacity Mild Steel (In.)	.625"
Weight (Lbs.)	500

